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15°
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Nome
ALBATROZ
GLADIADOR
NIKE
BEM VINDO
DITADOR
MATRIX
BOLT
FALCAO
RAMBO
AGRESSIVO
BONITAO
PELEGRINO
JET LI
TREME TERRA
RAUL SEIXAS
RELAMPAGO
MARAJA
BRUXO
QUEBRA COCO
JORGINHO

Anilha
036617
208226
110218
174772
027111
453330
288266
468416
512190
895614
110220
184208
320264
279049
324618
111255

087.08/09

266917
036311
037114

Dono
FABRICIO
GERALDO

KINKA
ALEXANDRE
KINKA
VITOR MATTOS
LUCIANO
IRU
ANDERSON
MAICOM
TE
RAMON
JOAO CARLOS
THIAGO
JONAS
SHELTON
JUNIOR
ARTHUR
RILDO
MARQUINHO

Cidade
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ACPSJN - MG
10/15 min Pontos
85/143 20
91/140 19
89/127 18
105/124 17
71/113 16
76/104 15
85/101 14
65/96 13
73/92 12
63/91 11
36/87 10
50/86 9
80/84 8
59/76 7
43/75 6
69/74 5
60/72 4
72171 3
52/70 2
62/67 1
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